4
Stamped Contact with Gold Flash in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9S DE-9S-30 DEE-9S DEE-9S-30 DEY-9S DEY-9S-30
15 DA-15S DA-15S-30 DAE-15S DAE-15S-30 DAY-15S DAY-15S-30
25 DB-25S DB-25S-30 DBE-25S DBE-25S-30 DBY-25S DBY-25S-30
37 DC-37S DC-37S-30 DCE-37S DCE-37S-30 DCY-37S DCY-37S-30

or
.200 (5.08) REF.
Ordering Information
Wire Wrap Plugs
.375" Tail Length
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9P-F179 DE-9P-F179-30 DEE-9P-F179 DEE-9P-F179-30 DEY-9P-F179 DEY-9P-F179-30
15 DA-15P-F179 DA-15P-F179-30 DAE-15P-F179 DAE-15P-F179-30 DAY-15P-F179 DAY-15P-F179-30
25 DB-25P-F179 DB-25P-F179-30 DBE-25P-F179 DBE-25P-F179-30 DBY-25P-F179 DBY-25P-F179-30
37 DC-37P-F179 DC-37P-F179-30 DCE-37P-F179 DCE-37P-F179-30 DCY-37P-F179 DCY-37P-F179-30
50 DD-50P-F179 DD-50P-F179-30 DDE-50P-F179 DDE-50P-F179-30 DDY-50P-F179 DDY-50P-F179-30
Tin-Plated Shell with Grounding Indents
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PTI-F179 DE-9PTI-F179-30 DEE-9PTI-F179 DEE-9PTI-F179-30 DEY-9PTI-F179 DEY-9PTI-F179-30
15 DA-15PTI-F179 DA-15PTI-F179-30 DAE-15PTI-F179 DAE-15PTI-F179-30 DAY-15PTI-F179 DAY-15PTI-F179-30
25 DB-25PTI-F179 DB-25PTI-F179-30 DBE-25PTI-F179 DBE-25PTI-F179-30 DBY-25PTI-F179 DBY-25PTI-F179-30
37 DC-37PTI-F179 DC-37PTI-F179-30 DCE-37PTI-F179 DCE-37PTI-F179-30 DCY-37PTI-F179 DCY-37PTI-F179-30
50 DD-50PTI-F179 DD-50PTI-F179-30 DDE-50PTI-F179 DDE-50PTI-F179-30 DDY-50PTI-F179 DDY-50PTI-F179-30